plural where appBcabla.

wo Hundred Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Dollars and 00/100

Description:
(Name and location)

ARP2412 - Siding & Painting Renovations Wentworth-Coolldge Site

BOND
Dale: June 7. 2024

(Nol earlier than Constrticllon Conlrael Date)

Amount: $254,700.00

Modifications to this Bond:

Two Hundred Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Dollars and 00/100

Q None □ See Section 18

CONTRACTOR AS PRINCIPAL n''
Company: (Corporate

Integrated Facilities Construction Corp

Signature:

Namo
end Title:

fctc^ L\aZXt-

(Corporate SeaO

^  American Insurance Company
^  ■£ I z E (XttcLn-axLt.

[...]

en ellomey b encoureged with
respect to Its com^Attlon or
modiflcallon.

Any singular reference to
Contractor, Surety, Owner or
other party shall be considered
plurel where applicable. ■

112 Pembroke Rd

Concord. NH 03302

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT
Date: June 7, 2024

Amounu $ 254,700.00 Two Hundred Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Dollars and 00/100

Description:
(Name end location)

ARP2412 - Siding & Painting Renovations Wentworth-Cooiidge Site

BOND
Date; June 7, 2024

(Not earlier than Cons/nrcr/on Contract Date)

Amount: $254,700.00 Two Hundred Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Dollars and 00/100

Modifications to Ibis Bond None Q Sco Section 16

CONTRACTOR AS PRINCIPAL .,vuniiii///„. SURETY
(Corporate Seat)

jurance American Insurance Compa

Company:

Integrated RBcllities Construction

(Corporate^}^^[i '//^ompany:
ion Corp n /-^/^tifluran